# L20000 331226

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
	(7)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Name	e)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	na Officer	
	g cc.	

Office Use Only



500354188835

RECEIVED

MINIOCT 27 PH 12: 34

DIVISION OF CORP PLORIDA

DIVISION OF

2020 OCT 27 AM \$: 52 SECRETARY OF STATI

N CULLIONS
OCT 2 COZ



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE. FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date: 10	0/26/2020	
Name:	Merritt Walker	
	1281493	-
Entity Name:	RENEGADE	HOLDINGS, LLC
	of Incorporation/Authorization	
Amenda	nent	
Change	of Agent	
Reinstat	ement	
☐ Convers	ion	
☐ Merger		
☐ Dissoluti	on/Withdrawal	
Fictitious	s Name	
Other		
Authorized Amo	ount: \$125	<del></del>
Signature:		

### COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
our income		Holdings. LLC			
SUBJEC	l: <u></u> -	Name of L	imited Liabi	lity Company	-
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) :	are submitted	d for filing.	
		ndence concerning this r			
	Justine Lanc	iault			
			Name o	f Person	
	Lewis Rice I	.L.C			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	600 Washing	gton Ave., Suite 2500			
			bbA	ress	
	St. Louis, M	issouri 63101			
	ilanoinul Olav		City/State at	nd Zip Code	
	jlanciault@lev	I-mail address: (to be use	d for future	annual report notificati	on)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, plea	se call:		
	Justine Lanci		314	444-1389	
	Nam		Area Code	_) Daytime Telephon	e Number
Englased	is a about for th	ne following amount:			
	0 Filing Fee	☐S130.00 Filing Fee of Certificate of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address ling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassec, FL 3230	assec et, Suite 810

FILED

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2020 OCT 27 AM 8: 52

ARTICLE I - Name:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

	JUCKE IAH
	TALLAHA
Liability Company.	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
	Mailing Address:
2837	Capistrano Way
Naple	s, FL 34105
on.)	
d agent are:	
d agent are:	
ī <u>_</u>	
Name	ceptable)
Name	ceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	The Robert L. Bennett Jr. Family Trust  2837 Capistrano Way  Naples, FL 34105
	SECRE TALL
Maria in the second	
<del> </del>	ASSE
	무AI 수
(Use attachment if necessary)	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	f filing:
f an effective date is listed, the date must be speci ne date of filing.)	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
<u>Sote:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not me the document's effective date on the Department of	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as "State's records
,	Zime s records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	
DEALTHER SIGNATURE.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	3
Signature of a mem	ber or an authorized representative of a member.

Linda M. Bennett, Trustee of The Robert L. Bennett Jr. Family Trust, AMBR Typed or printed name of signee

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)